
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

99 
67 
25 

112 
92 
97 
27 
24 
96 
19 

128 
16 

757 
31 

413 
484 
310 

918 
688 
247 
207 
196 
159 
298 

Name 
Avery Dreher 

Cassidy Heiser 

Dominic Doyle 

Jack Roach 

Rossi Moor 

Rocco Landers 

Alessandro Di Mario 

Tyler Duffy 

Gus Rodio 

Jeff Bean 

Chris Parrish 

Trevor Standish 

Rich Foster 

Jeffrey Purk 

Brogan  Richards 

Sean Ungvarsky 

Rodney Vest 

Josef Bittner 

Eddie Kaye 

Graham Williams 

Romeo Chiavini 

Ryan Max Johnson 

Giacomo  Manera 

Ned Brown 

Make 
APR 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

APR 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

KAW 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

Diff 

2.705 

5.592 

12.658 

23.788 

25.905 

33.386 

45.730 

45.848 

46.522 

51.219 

55.402 

1:34.522 

1:35.152 

1:38.110 

1:45.615 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
12:38.578 

12:41.283 

12:44.170 

12:51.236 

13:02.366 

13:04.483 

13:11.964 

13:24.308 

13:24.426 

13:25.100 

13:29.797 

13:33.980 

14:13.100 

14:13.730 

14:16.688 

14:24.193 

13:02.148 

11:39.267 

12:27.961 

6:33.359 

3:48.562 

3:52.272 

1:56.267 

Best Tm 
1:46.206 

1:46.344 

1:47.864 

1:48.197 

1:48.856 

1:49.226 

1:44.838 

1:51.917 

1:48.576 

1:52.187 

1:53.921 

1:54.362 

1:57.366 

1:58.616 

1:58.237 

1:52.163 

2:07.220 

1:53.231 

1:54.468 

2:07.598 

1:49.849 

1:53.068 

1:52.351 

Sponsor 
TopPro Racing Team 

Chiefs Racing Team 

Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Suzuki 

Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering 

DRC 

Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering 

JBJR Racing 

Ghetto Customs 

Pure Attitude Racing 

Moto Moto Racing 

Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 

TCB Racing 

Koch Racing 

Vestment Realty 

Team JBR 

KSR Kyle Stringer Racing 

Williams Racing 

TopPro Racing Team 

NNG Capital Fund/Eleven Motorsports 

Powersport Supply/Manera Racing 

Escape/StretchLab Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Printed: 5/18/2024 5:20:39 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

2.705 

Avg. Speed 

79.064 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.838 

Best Speed 

81.726 

Best Lap by 

27 - Alessandro Di Mario 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber 

BellissiMoto Twins Cup 

Race 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 17:05:00 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

5/18/2024 17:05 


