

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber

BellissiMoto Twins Cup

Race 1

Race (7 Laps) started at 17:05:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	99	Avery Dreher	APR		12:38.578	1:46.206	TopPro Racing Team
2	67	Cassidy Heiser	YAM	2.705	12:41.283	1:46.344	Chiefs Racing Team
3	25	Dominic Doyle	YAM	5.592	12:44.170	1:47.864	Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing
4	112	Jack Roach	YAM	12.658	12:51.236	1:48.197	Wrench Motorcycles
5	92	Rossi Moor	SUZ	23.788	13:02.366	1:48.856	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
6	97	Rocco Landers	SUZ	25.905	13:04.483	1:49.226	RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Suzuki
7	27	Alessandro Di Mario	APR	33.386	13:11.964	1:44.838	Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering
8	24	Tyler Duffy	APR	45.730	13:24.308	1:51.917	DRC
9	96	Gus Rodio	APR	45.848	13:24.426	1:48.576	Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering
10	19	Jeff Bean	YAM	46.522	13:25.100	1:52.187	JBJR Racing
11	128	Chris Parrish	APR	51.219	13:29.797	1:53.921	Ghetto Customs
12	16	Trevor Standish	YAM	55.402	13:33.980	1:54.362	Pure Attitude Racing
13	757	Rich Foster	APR	1:34.522	14:13.100	1:57.366	Moto Moto Racing
14	31	Jeffrey Purk	YAM	1:35.152	14:13.730	1:58.616	Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution
15	413	Brogan Richards	SUZ	1:38.110	14:16.688	1:58.237	TCB Racing
16	484	Sean Ungvarsky	YAM	1:45.615	14:24.193	1:52.163	Koch Racing
17	310	Rodney Vest	YAM	1 Lap	13:02.148	2:07.220	Vestment Realty
Not class	ified						
DNF	918	Josef Bittner	APR	DNF	11:39.267	1:53.231	Team JBR
DNF	688	Eddie Kaye	KAW	DNF	12:27.961	1:54.468	KSR Kyle Stringer Racing
DNF	247	Graham Williams	APR	DNF	6:33.359	2:07.598	Williams Racing
DNF	207	Romeo Chiavini	APR	DNF	3:48.562	1:49.849	TopPro Racing Team
DNF	196	Ryan Max Johnson	APR	DNF	3:52.272	1:53.068	NNG Capital Fund/Eleven Motorsports
DNF	159	Giacomo Manera	APR	DNF	1:56.267	1:52.351	Powersport Supply/Manera Racing
DNF	298	Ned Brown	APR	DNF			Escape/StretchLab Racing

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles

5/18/2024 17:05

Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
79.064	1:44.838	81.726	27 - Alessandro Di Mario	
				Orbits
	The results are provisional until the end of the for protests and appeals	time limit		
		79.064 1:44.838 The results are provisional until the end of the for protests and appeals	79.064 1:44.838 81.726 The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals	79.064 1:44.838 81.726 27 - Alessandro Di Mario The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals Image: Constraint of the time limit for protests and appeals



Sorted on Laps